Southill Vintage

Tea Room

Menu

We are not an allergy free environment.

Please make us aware of any dietary requirements.

L SouTHuAL




All hot food available until 2.30pm

Breakfasts

Sausage Sandwich or bap £4.95
Bacon Sandwich or bap £4.95
Fried Egg Sandwich or bapv £4.80
Meat free Bacon or sausage bap or sandwich v/vg £4.95

Breakfast Bap
2 sausage, 2 bacon, fried egg £6.95

Full breakfast — no substitutions
large sausage, 2 bacon, beans, fried egg, tomato & toast £8.95

Vegetarian Breakfast — no substitutions

2 meat free sausage, 2 eggs, beans, tomato & toast v/vg £8.95
Extras

Baked beans, 1 egg, tomato, mushrooms v 75p
Rasher of bacon 85p
Regular sausage/large slice of black pudding 95p
Vegan black pudding 2 slices v/vg £1.25
Large sausage £1.50
2x Bacon substitute v/vg £1.50
2x Fried Halloumi v £1.50
2x Hash Browns v/vg £1.50
On Toast

Eggs, poached, fried or scrambled v £4.95
Beans v/vg £4.95
Toast with butter & preserves v/vg £2.95

Gluten Free breads plus 60p




Sandwiches — served with salad garnish & crips

Egg Mayonnaise v

Cheese & Pickle v

Ham & Mustard

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber
Brie, bacon & cranberry

BLT

Baguette

Toasted or Toastie
GF bread

Vegan cheese

Extra fillings

Tomato, sliced onion, lettuce
Cheese

Vegan cheese

Onion marmalade, chutney, pickle
Homemade coleslaw

£6.25
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25
£7.25

Plus 50p
Plus 50p
plus 60p
plus 75p

25p
75p
75p
50p
75p

Jacket Potato- All served with large salad & homemade coleslaw

butter only v/vg
Beans v/vg
Cheese v

Veggie Chilli v/vg
Beef Chilli

Tuna Mayonnaise

Warm cheese scone v
Served with salad, butter & either cheddar

£6.25
£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95

£6.25




or cream cheese & chutney or onion marmalade. V

Pate & toast £6.95
Served with salad garnish & chutney

Homemade soup v - Available Oct-April £6.75
Served with a Granary roll or White Bloomer doorstep

Homemade Quiche v — Available May-September £8.95
served large salad, buttered new potatoes &
homemade coleslaw

Platter
A generous traditional platter of bread, salad, homemade coleslaw, celery,
pickled onion, chutney. £8.95

choose from
3 Cheese v, Cheddar & ham or Brie & Pate
Vegan platter £9.50

Afternoon Tea From £19.95 per head

A selection of Sandwiches to along with a savoury pastry. A selection of
individual homemade cakes along with warm homemade individual fruit &
plain scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam. Unlimited tea, filter coffee
or squash is included. All other drinks available at menu cost.

Gluten free & vegan options available From £21.50 per head

Children’s Afternoon Tea

Available for guests 10 & under £12.95

Afternoon tea must be pre booked at least a day in advance with a 50% deposit paid. This is non-refundable
on changes made less than 24 hours before the booking. We can still provide the food & you are welcome
to take home anything uneaten.




Speciality Afternoon Tea is available. Prices vary for special occasions such as

Mother’s Day & the Festive period etc

Drinks

Teas — we are happy to top up with hot water at your request.
Everyday Tea

Fruit Tea

Earl Grey, Assam, Green Tea, Darjeeling, Decaffeinated,
Red bush, English breakfast, Lady Grey

Coffee & Hot chocolate
Coffee

Cappuccino or Latte
Mocha

Hot chocolate — plain
Deluxe Hot chocolate

Coffee syrups

warm milk

Alternative milks — regular drinks
Alternative milks — Latte, cappuccino, etc

Cold drinks

Apple or Orange juice
Diet coke

Coke or Lemonade
Glass of Squash

Glass of milk

Other drinks from fridge as marked plus 95p to drink in.

Homemade cakes & scones available. From
Please see blackboard or ask your server

Toasted teacake with butter & Jam

For our Furry Friends
Dog treats
Puppucinno

£2.50
£2.50

£2.75

£3.50
£3.60
£3.75
£3.50
£3.95

50p
25p
50p
75p

£1.95
£2.75
£2.95
£1.95
£1.95

£3.25

£2.95

Free
£1.00




Regular sausage 95p
Water bowls available on request

Kids Menu - 10 years old & under

4 Item Breakfast — Choose 4 from
1x bacon, regular sausage, 1x egg, beans, 1x toast,
mushroom, 1x hash brown, 1 x meat free sausage

Served with squash £5.25

1 slice of toast with Jam, marmite, Nutella or honeyv = £1.75

Lunch bag

% sandwich (ham, cheese or jam), crisps, vegetable sticks

with squash £5.50
Babyccino £1.25
Small Hot Chocolate -cream & marshmallows £2.50
Small squash £1.25

Tips not included for smaller groups, but any left are very much appreciated & go entirely to our
staff with nothing retained by the management. 10% service charge added for groups of 6 & over.




