Southill Vintage Tea Room

Menu

We are not an allergy free environment.

Please make us aware of any dietary requirements.



All hot food available until 2.30pm

<u>Breakfasts</u>		
Sausage Sandwich or bap		£4.95
Bacon Sandwich or bap		£4.95
Fried Egg Sandwich or bap v		£4.80
Meat free Bacon or sausage bap or sandwich v/vg		£4.95
Breakfast Bap		
2 sausage, 2 bacon, fried egg		£6.95
Full breakfast — no substitutions		
large sausage, 2 bacon, beans, fried egg, tomato & toas	t	£8.95
Vegetarian Breakfast - no substitutions		
2 meat free sausage, 2 eggs, beans, tomato & toast v/vg		£8.95
Extras		
Extras		
Baked beans, 1 egg, tomato, mushrooms v		75p
Rasher of bacon		85p
Regular sausage/large slice of black pudding		95p
Vegan black pudding 2 slices v/vg		£1.25
Large sausage		£1.50
2x Bacon substitute v/vg		£1.50
2x Fried Halloumi v		£1.50
2x Hash Browns v/vg		£1.50
On Toast		
Eggs, poached, fried or scrambled v		£4.95
Beans v/vg		£4.95
Toast with butter & preserves v/vg		£2.95
Gluten Free breads	plus	60p

<u>Sandwiches – served with salad garnish & crips</u>

Egg Mayonnaise v	£6.25
Cheese & Pickle v	£6.50
Ham & Mustard	£6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber	£6.95
Brie, bacon & cranberry	£7.25
BLT	£7.25
Baguette	Plus 50p
Toasted or Toastie	Plus 50p
GF bread	plus 60p
Vegan cheese	plus 75p
Extra fillings	
Tomato, sliced onion, lettuce	25p
Cheese	75 p
Vegan cheese	75p
Onion marmalade, chutney, pickle	50p
Homemade coleslaw	75 p
Jacket Potato- All served with large salad & h	nomemade coleslaw
butter only v/vg	£6.25
Beans v/vg	£7.50
Cheese v	£7.95
Veggie Chilli v/vg	£7.95
Beef Chilli	£8.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.95

£6.25

Warm cheese scone v

Served with salad, butter & either cheddar

or cream cheese & chutney or onion marmalade. V

Pate & toast	£6.95
Sorved with calad garnish & chutnov	

Served with salad garnish & chutney

Homemade soup ∨ - Available Oct-April £6.75

Served with a Granary roll or White Bloomer doorstep

Homemade Quiche V – Available May-September £8.95

served large salad, buttered new potatoes &

homemade coleslaw

Platter

A generous traditional platter of bread, salad, homemade coleslaw, celery, pickled onion, chutney. £8.95

choose from

3 Cheese v, Cheddar & ham or Brie & Pate

Vegan platter £9.50

Afternoon Tea From £19.95 per head

A selection of Sandwiches to along with a savoury pastry. A selection of individual homemade cakes along with warm homemade individual fruit & plain scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam. Unlimited tea, filter coffee or squash is included. All other drinks available at menu cost.

Gluten free & vegan options available From £21.50 per head

Children's Afternoon Tea

Available for guests 10 & under £12.95

Afternoon tea must be pre booked at least a day in advance with a 50% deposit paid. This is non-refundable on changes made less than 24 hours before the booking. We can still provide the food & you are welcome to take home anything uneaten.

Speciality Afternoon Tea is available. Prices vary for special occasions such as Mother's Day & the Festive period etc

Drinks

Teas — we are happy to top up with hot water at your request.	
Everyday Tea	£2.50
Fruit Tea	£2.50
Earl Grey, Assam, Green Tea, Darjeeling, Decaffeinated,	
Red bush, English breakfast, Lady Grey	£2.75
Coffee & Hot chocolate	
Coffee	£3.50
Cappuccino or Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.75
Hot chocolate – plain	£3.50
Deluxe Hot chocolate	£3.95
Coffee syrups	50p
warm milk	25p
Alternative milks – regular drinks	50p
Alternative milks – Latte, cappuccino, etc	75p
Cold drinks	
Apple or Orange juice	£1.95
Diet coke	£2.75
Coke or Lemonade	£2.95
Glass of Squash	£1.95
Glass of milk	£1.95
Other drinks from fridge as marked plus 95p to drink in).
Homemade cakes & scones available. From	£3.25
Please see blackboard or ask your server	
Toasted teacake with butter & Jam	£2.95

For our Furry Friends

Dog treats	Free
Puppucinno	£1.00

Regular sausage	95p
Water bowls available on request	

Kids Menu – 10 years old & under

4 Item Breakfast - Choose 4 from

1x bacon, regular sausage, 1x egg, beans, 1x toast, mushroom, 1x hash brown, 1 x meat free sausage

Served with squash	£5.25

1 slice of toast with Jam, marmite, Nutella or honey v £1.75

Lunch bag

½ sandwich (ham, cheese or jam), crisps, vegetable sticks		
with squash	£5.50	
Babyccino	£1.25	
Small Hot Chocolate -cream & marshmallows	£2.50	
Small squash	£1.25	

Tips not included for smaller groups, but any left are very much appreciated & go entirely to our staff with nothing retained by the management. 10% service charge added for groups of 6 & over.